


Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry
1 21990ARG0035268856 Paula Carolina Lema ARG
2 21993ARG0037048949 Salome Sofia Cantrot ARG
3 22000ARG0042414163 Julieta Balleto ARG
4 21991ARG0037400329 Natalia Catanese ARG
5 21999ARG0039211680 Candela Colombo ARG
5 22000ARG0042658457 Andrea Mallon ARG
5 21990ARG0035377534 Carla Tucci ARG
5 21987ARG0033220026 Johanna Ocampo ARG
9 22000ARG0042726575 Candelaria Baez ARG
9 22006ARG0047698619 Maria Belen Klaerich ARG
9 21986ARG0032605820 Nuñez Pamela ARG
9 21991ARG0036157865 Agostina Soledad Stanchi ARG
13 21994ARG0038305523 Daniela Galbusera ARG
13 21986ARG0039987704 Andrea Denise Lett ARG

Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry
1 21990ARG0035268856 Paula Carolina Lema ARG
2 21987ARG0033220026 Johanna Ocampo ARG
3 22000ARG0042414163 Julieta Balleto ARG
4 21991ARG0037400329 Natalia Catanese ARG
5 21986ARG0032605820 Pamela Nuñez ARG
6 21993ARG0037048949 Salome Sofia Cantrot ARG
7 21990ARG0035377534 Carla Tucci ARG

Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry
1 21990ARG0035268856 Paula Carolina Lema ARG
2 21987ARG0033220026 Johanna Ocampo ARG
3 21993ARG0037048949 Salome Sofia Cantrot ARG

Final Ranking Battle Women
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Final Ranking Speed Women

Final Ranking Classic Women



Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry Gender
1 11995ARG0030786851 Mariano Castro ARG M
2 11991PRY0094504136 Arnaldo Cristaldo PRY M
3 11995ARG0038889519 Brandon Saguas ARG M
4 12000ARG0042472362 Bautista Sanchez Lorca ARG M
5 21991COL0094698785 Yineth  Nope COL F
5 11997ARG0040463119 Ulises Gomez Diaz ARG M

Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry
1 21991COL0094698785 Yineth  Nope COL
2 21993ARG0037048949 Salome Sofia Cantrot ARG
3 21990ARG0035268856 Lema Paula Carolina ARG

Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry
1 11993ARG0037841171 Gonzalo Cobo ARG
2 11996ARG0039817550 Cristian Vaca ARG
3 11998ARG0041239756 Siles Arion ARG
4 11997ARG0040463119 Ulises Gomez Diaz ARG
4 12000ARG0042472362 Bautista Sanchez Lorca ARG
6 11998ARG0040952892 Facundo Gatt ARG
6 11993ARG0037335388 Matias Romero ARG
6 11991PRY0094504136 Arnaldo Cristaldo PRY
9 11999ARG0042025104 Ivo Polizotto ARG

Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry
1 11993ARG0037841171 David Maximiliano Casanova ARG
2 11980ARG0027924918 Gonzalo Cobo ARG
3 11993ARG0037024544 Santiago Nicolas Prediger ARG
4 11994ARG0037573340 Tomas Maguire ARG
5 11987ARG0032847884 Jonathan Herrera ARG
6 11978ARG0032978133 Franco Zani ARG
7 11998ARG0040952892 Facundo Gatt ARG
8 11999ARG0042025104 Ivo Polizotto ARG
9 11980CHL0098557809 Felipe Vega ARG

Final Ranking Slides Mixed

Final Ranking Jump Women

Final Ranking Jump Men

Final Ranking Speed Men



Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry
1 11993ARG0037841171 Gonzalo Cobo ARG
2 11999ARG0042025104 Ivo Polizotto ARG
3 11980ARG0027924918 David Maximiliano Casanova ARG
4 11978ARG0032978133 Franco Zani ARG
5 11994ARG0037573340 Tomas Maguire ARG

Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry
1 11993ARG0037841171 Gonzalo Cobo ARG
2 11999ARG0042025104 Ivo Polizotto ARG
3 11980ARG0027924918 David Maximiliano Casanova ARG
4 11993ARG0037024544 Santiago Nicolas Prediger ARG
5 11995ARG0039415427 Maximiliano Rolon ARG
5 11994ARG0037573340 Tomas Maguire ARG
7 11980CHL0098557809 Felipe Vega ARG
7 11987ARG0032847884 Jonathan Herrera ARG
7 11978ARG0032978133 Franco Zani ARG
7 11998ARG0040952892 Facundo Gatt ARG

Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry
1 22011ARG0051072951 Faustina Busto ARG
2 22007ARG0047769052 Karen Toral ARG
3 22011ARG0050924577 Gianella  Castillo ARG

Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry
1 22011ARG0051072951 Faustina Busto ARG
2 22010ARG0050223899 Kiara Gimenez ARG
3 22007ARG0047769052 Karen Toral ARG
4 22011ARG0050924577 Gianella  Castillo ARG

Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry
1 22007ARG0047769052 Karen Toral ARG
2 22006ARG0047698619 Maria Belen Sanchez Rafael ARG
3 22010ARG0050223899 Kiara Gimenez ARG
4 22011ARG0050924577 Gianella Castillo ARG

Final Ranking Battle Men

Final Ranking Classic Junior Women

Final Ranking Battle Junior Women

Final Ranking Speed Junior Women

Final Ranking Classic Men


